
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

3490264 

The Style Workshop Limited 

we 

Amanda Janice Ireland 

Bank Chambers 
1 Central Avenue 

Sittingbourne 

Kent 
ME10 4AE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 Apnil 2013 

Signed CTT OO 

Alison Collier 

Bank Chambers 

1 Central Avenue 

Sittingbourne 
Kent 

ME10 4AE 

Date 30 Apni 2013 

McCabe Ford Willams 
Bank Chambers 

1 Central Avenue 

Sittingbourne 
Kent 

ME10 4AE 

Ref T4549/AI/AJC/NR/CG 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvency Section | 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

ANU 
02/05/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#277 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Style Workshop Limited 

on the 30 April 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name VAY aRmipn FRIAR EET 

Signed q) " \ Ihe 1H 

Dated 39. a. IOVS 



The Style Workshop Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 8,000 00 
Fixtures, Fittings & Stock 1,000 00 
Motor Vehicles 4,218 00 3,950 00 

Debtors not subject to FC 1,405 00 1,124 00 
Cash held by MFW 13,401 63 13,401 63 

Estimated total assets av; le for preferential creditors 

Date 38. &. \S Signature 8 J it 

18,475 63 

\ 



The Style Workshop Limited 
Statemént Of Affairs as at 30 April 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,475 63 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,475 63 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

18,475 63 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,475 63 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,475 63 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,475 63 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 23,600 49 

Employees 2,120 28 

Dept of Employment 19,214 46 

Banks/Institutions 21,833 00 

Inland Revenue 17,704 55 

Deposits Taken 2,647 25 
87,120 03 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (68,644 40) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (68,644 40) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 200 
200 

Estimated total defici¢ncy/strplus as regards members (68,646 40) 

—_ © Gite sn 38, 13 



'g BNUaASY 
‘ 6 JISauIsNpU| 
‘ Ainquosiy 
{a) tnsert full name and 

address of registered 

office of company to 
which 
statement of affairs 
relates 
(b) Insert date statement 

of truth on the statement 
of affairs was made 
(c) Insert full name of 

person who made the 

statement of truth on the 
statement of affairs being 

concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and 

address of person making 

statement 

*Delete as applicable 

{e) Please list matters in 
the statement of affairs 
which you are not in 

agreement with, or which 
you consider to be 

erroneous or misleading, 
or matters to which you 

have no direct knowledge 
and indicate reason for 
listing them 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

Statement of Concurrence 

Company number 
3490264 

Name of Company 

The Style Workshop 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a) The Style Workshop Limited 

(‘the company’) 

made on (b) 30 April 2013 

by (c) David Forrest 

Statement of Truth 

{ (d) Bernadette Forrest 

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts 

stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the 

company on 30 April 2013 

OR 

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following 

qualifications 

(e) NA 

Full name Sasa \— oer es” 

Signed Ssoouess 

Dated Zo (uw f/(rers 

A21 02/05/2013 #278 

COMPANIES HOUSE 


